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AXA Insured's Veh No : SKP505 ' : TAN LIM MOTOR PTE LTD

E 51 Defu Lane 10 Singapore 538216
"Tell: 68585151 ( 24 Hours )  Fax ; 68580877

szl

YV1FW4858C

Chassis No :

SNo| Quantity | Descrigion 4w Amount
LIST ITEMS e
01 [1pe rear bumper 'B-'-l/@(. 3 1,563.80 —
02 |1pc rear bumper lower garnish n"/u"?"" h) 3 1,516.50 "
03 (1pc rear bumper reinforcement AL $ 1.395.70 |7
04 |1pc rear bumper absorber foam A “7 $ 125.00
D5 |2pc rear bumper side retainer {@ S98.80 1 $ m.uu'ﬁ
06 [1pc  |rear bumper lower centre diffuser € %) $ 451707
07 |1pc rear bumper parking sensor hamess A 4 $ 248.80 | X
08 |2pc rear bumper stay @ §155.00 A 1 $ 310,00 (X
08 |2pc rear exhaus! chrome culter @ $278.10 A $ 556.20
10 |1pc rear exhaust heat shield 4 4 s 258.80
3 6.664.10 /[0
Less 10 % g B66.41 |* [
$ 500788 |7
SPECIAL NETT ITEMS . “Uo A
11 |2pc  |rear bumper parking sensor @ $201.00 ' 7 $ 402.00 %
12 |2pe parking sensor @ $201.00 < [, $ ap2.00 —"
$ 804.00
LABOUR & MISC. CHARGES
o1 To reinstall of rear bumper parking sensor and simulalor test. 5 180.00 {o
02 To check electrical lighting concemed. $ 47 poo00|X
03 Panel besting, knocking and straighten the necessary portion, 5 500.00 300
remove and renewal of parts, adjust and realign the same.
04 Putty and spray painting of the affectsd portion. $ 550,00 | JoO
05 To redo paint protection system $ 300.C0- fsg .
~ NN s S 1,560.00 n_-_
—_— h < A0 ‘. . i =
Total N Hoy v § 839169
W — L “th'l L]
I
& +O 04 AN q-bl'ﬁ -
A N SR | N
=l I\t‘ %o s




Jsed volvo v60 Car & Used Cars & Vehicles Singapore - sgCarMart Page 1 of 1
SEEWMT.CBM Login  Sign up

Hew Cars Used Cars Sell My Car Direciory Products Insurance Articies Farum Resources

FREE VALUATION

Let us tell you how much your car can sell for! How much is my car worth

2008 Velve S60 &t 31215 E00
Post an Advertisement o

Sall it yoursell! Advertise i@ o just
$58 until it's SOLD!

Browse by Category vl [Sort by Date Posted ~| & remitsipage v|
1 vehicles wishvns vBD i =k M Subwenit o
Mighs Moxded Price Deprecistion iy D Eng Cap Mileage Veh Type al
Search Selection wilwos wiid 011 AV RILALeE
~ra Volva Vi T4 $5S1.000 $10.140 /v 14-Ape-2011 1596 cc 110,000 km Statinnwagon Availabie
Bought From Weames Pre-owned, Polests Upgrade-higher Power And Torgue With Same Fusl Consurmption, New Timing Bel. Excsliant Condition
With Paint Profection By Revol {Cne More Left). See To Believe [omi s e ]
Mk Mol Prce Diemracsation Erg Cap Mileage Weh Type
For oid advertsaments, visw Logiced adu [30 ] rmsusttsy page

Home  New Cars Used Cars  Sell My Car | Directory | Products  Insurance  Arbde  Forum  Resources

Follow sgCarMart.com

About Us | Careers | Contact Us | Sitemap  Terms of Service | Privacy Policy | Personal Data Protection Statsment
E2004-2018 soCarMart. All rights ressrved
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AXA Insured's Veh No - SKP50soH b4 Mﬁ/ TAN LIM MOTOR PTE LTD

Date of Accident : 24 July 2018 51 Defu Lane 10 Singapore 539216
* . {"‘{:? Tel: 68585151 ( 24 Hours )  Fax : 68580877
./-4‘ ™ GST Regn. No. : M2-8922054-2
.ol' f -; .jr"“z:;; 7 -
Mr Yang Choon Siong "f f Date - 31 July 2018

Estimate To Repair SFL36M - VOLVO V60 T4 1.6 AUTO ABS D/AB 2WD 5
Chassis Mo : YV1FW485BC1051622

SNo | Quantity Desconption Amount
LI EM
01 |1pe rear bumper Bﬁ/@{. $ 1,563.80 -
02 [1pc  |rear bumper lower gamish 2 /.M.?M.( § 151650 )
03 |1pc rear bumper reinforcement $ 1,395.70 |/
04 |1pe rear bumper absorber foam "" 3 125.00 g
05 |2pc rear bumper side retainer @ $98.80 1 7 $ 197.60
06 |1pc rear bumper lower centre diffuser < > 5 451701
07 |1pc rear bumper parking sensor hamess - s 248.80 |
08 |2pc rear bumper stay @ $15500 1 7 $ 310.00 |¥
09 |2pc rear exhaust chrome culter @ $278.10 /77 $ 556.20 {v
10 |1pc rear exhaust heal shield 1 4 S 208.80 [
$ 6,664.10
Less 10 % 5 666.41
5 5,897 .69
SPECIAL NETT ITEMS
1 |2pe rear bumper parking sensor @ $201.00 ' 7 $ 402.00 ¢
12 |2pc parking sensor @ $201.00 ¢ (1 § 402.00 }—
5 B04.00
R ISC. CHAR
01 To reinstall of rear bumper parking sensor and simulator test. s 18000 L&
02 To check electrical lighting concerned $ /7 e000| X
03 Panel beating, knocking and straighten the necessary portion, $ 500.00 134
remove and renewal of parts, adjust and realign the same. 7
04 Putty and spray painting of the affected portion. $ 550.00 | /€
0s To redo paint protection system 5 30000 7
\KKAuoConmuli ~ o | ¥ e
the Repairer of the
* 70 remurvey tlore
»To :
Total _M‘":"'_":L §  B,39169
* Third party sarvey [ " bl
Ll e L
p Land
\ ompany
winaoned by
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MANDATE REQUEST FOR S8MOOPUA

o

Type
© Question

Message
Liability: Insured invalved in 2 vehicle chain collision insured was the 2nd vehicle. Spoken to insured and he

aware that his NCD Is affected and AXA to settle at best. Settlement: Repair Cost : $3.424.00 (w/G5T) Loss
of Rental: $321.00 (3days x $100) (w/G5T) LTA : $2.00 Total; $3,747.00 Immediate Advice with Mandate
and revised estimate for your easy referance. Please kindly let us have your approval / instruction if any.
Thank you - Asher Sng {13/11/2018)
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Re:MANDATE REQUEST FOR S8MOOPUA

T'ﬂJE
© Question

Message
PLS PROCEED AS RECOMMENDED



Tzr2ae Claim Partsl
i—

<« Service Request Details

S58M00PLIA

Mone g"
Juily ?4:-;;}13 “9;{!.1“
UL Q
st Dsite Q‘L"(‘ M\"'ﬂ
July 27,2018 Q,g*&“
Alizust 3 2018

i NG

LKK nuT{.‘:l CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)

Third Parll'.r \.;'Fehicle Damage

Perdding verification - Direct Settlement
Actions

Aprep to perform service

Vemcle Information

M tration «
SFL34&M

TREVD VOLVO

hitps:iivp smaricisims &xa com sg/claim-portalhtmlfindex-vendor-service-requasts. himi# sarnce-requests TaerviceRequestNumber=55859 74



L froat Clasm Portal
L]

VeD T2 R-DESIGN 1.4 AT ABD D/AB 2WD SDR

Service Address

Primary Contact/insured

ONG HWET YEE
445 CHOA CHU KANG AVENUE 3, #06-95. 680449, Singapore
Y6BRTT194

Claim Handler

CHAN Kian Chuan
656804249
kiancnuan.chan@axa.com.sg

I vzt

viCes Histary Documents Aodesement Metrics Notes

mp:mpmumm-um.wmmwmmmmmnmwwmummwm
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TAN LIM MOTOR PTE LTD
Address: 51 Defu Lane 10 Singapore 539216 Tel: 6858 5151 Fax: 6858 0877

Our Ref Tﬁﬁhﬁ‘# 1"-'% Date ?'C'IIC'EJ'E
SKPSGSOH

Your Ref

WITHOUT PREJUDICE
Claims Department - Executive in charge
A¥A Tasuroae (S) Phe 4d

Dear Sir/Madam,

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SFL2%6M /SKPSeS0H on 24 03 .1

Refer to the above accident and please acknowledge receipt of this letter within 14 days

It oppears that the accident was caused by your insured. Enclosed documents to substantiaote our client's
property damaged claim as our client hod authorized us to quantify, to oct and to reach settlement within &
weeks on their behalf: -

O Original survey report/ copies of photegrophs
ﬂ’ﬂﬂgmﬂl Tox-invoice number ThoRik | OuN ﬂ/ Original rental invoice number BALAEE
O SAS / AS & IS / police report O police result
O Certificate Of Insurance @ 'Vehicle search result
p/ Authorization to act o
*Survey under &s:rnnu instruction / Independent surveyor / No susvey.
a) Cost of repair (inclusive 65T) s 414 00
b) Survey fees / Photographs as per request £ g
c) Vehicle Search fees / G1Afees / Police Réport fees / Reporting fees $ 1w
d) Loss of hire / use’/ rental / earmings / rental fees $ 153 10
e) Scene photographs $ B
) Administrative charges to negotiate settlement $ -
{ Waive if 100% of fer made within acknowledge timefrome)
a)
Total $ 3,119.|0

* Driver's irjury and other losses exclude in this claim
If you are agreeable to the obove, please forward discharge voucher for our client's signature and payment
155ued directly 1o " Tan Lim Motor Pte L1d® within 28 days.

Yours faithfully,
Patricia Tan / Sam Low / Joknson Chua
Email gtiEtimater com sg / som@timgrer comsg / sohnior shuo®imetor com sg
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COL I AYE L 28 FAYA L ESDUSTREAL PARK, SING AL St TEL (S0 A5 050 1 FAN & IDRS) K2Z5RATIE

12 SEPT 2018

ONG HWEI YEE

2 DUNMAN LANE
#02-02

SINGAPORE 439275

Dear Sir/ Mdm

OUR REF : CC4/ASM18013692/Ueal

YOUR REF : SKP 5050H

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SKP 5050H AND SFL 36M ALONG MCE TOWARDS ECP
EXIT ON 24/07/2018

We reler o the above subject matter. We write to inform you that we are the loss adjusler
appointed by your motor insurer, AXA Insurance Pte Lid to deal with the third party claim
agains! your policy.

We have received a claim from M/s TAN LIM MOTOR PTE LTD aciting on behall of the
owner of SFL 36M against your motor insurance palicy.

Basing on the circumstances of the accident reported by both parties, where your vehicle
was involved in a three (3) vehicle chain collision and was the 2™ vehicle and rear-ended
the Third Party Vehicle SFL 36M and we are of the opinion that we cannot be absolved
from liability.

Please be informed that your No Claim Discount (NCD) may be affected as a resull of the
claim against your policy.

Wae shall proceed 1o deal with the claim(s) subject to the merils of the case and according
1o the rights afforded under the palicy. Should you nol be seeking the protection ol your
policy and seek to take conduci of third party claim(s] ansing from this incident, ai your
own cost and defence, please reply to us within 7 days from the date of this letter. Your
intent must be formally expressed to us and acknowledged by us.

Your full co-operation in the handling of the claim is required and kindly submit the
following 1o ggbg@gg%u}g&gm within 7 days from the date of this letter_if _not

ro at centre. The lisi below is not all inclusive and further
document may he required:

» Palice report, Police Investigation result, appeal against the Traflic Police olfence
and status (il any)

Driver's driving license or foreign driving license (if any)

Coloured photographs of accident scene (if any)

Coloured pholographs of damage to all vehicles involved (If any)

Video footage of accident (if any)

Statement and/or police report from independent witness(es) (il any)



S1UHEAVE L F0-25 By A LN INDUSTREAL PARK, ST APORE 408900 TEL ; (868 a2S005601 VAN © 65 425840015

« It you or your passenger(s] are filing a claim against any of the involved Third
Party(s), you are to keep us informed of your legal representative(s) and the
status of the claim

To protect your interest(s) in the handling of this claim, please do not discuss liability with
any of the Third Party(s) and/or their legal representalives, or make any compromise of
setilemant without AXA's prior knowledge and consent.

This letter should not be regarded as a waiver by AXA of their rights to repudiate any
claim because of any breach of policy terms and conditions you and/or your authonsed
driver may have commitied.

In the event of receiving and handling of any third party injury claim(s), AXA shall keep
you informed of the final indemnity upon conclusion of the matter(s).

It you need any clarification, please do not hesitale to contact us at 6256 3561 or email us
at ashersna@Ikkauto.com.

Please quote the claim referance when you contac! us thal we can assisl you more
effectively.

Yours sinceraly

-

Asher

Case Handler
DID: 6841 BOSY
FAX: 6741 4108

Email: ashersng@lkkauto.com

cc.  AXA Insurance Ple Lid (AXA)
{Motor Claims Dept)



AUTHORIZATION TO ACT
(AXA Third Party Claim)

veghe third pacty ciaimant” )

of 49 Uggev Eosd G.ac"&tﬂ fee-CF sUleesk jaddr=ss],
9FL 3N

swnexr of 'ET)

Tan o Moo e WA

i D Vang Cheen  Siongy

hicl ne.l nersby sulhoLisH

in
Wl

(“the workshop”) =6 act for me with respect <o my claim for

repaii costs and/or rentzl and/or 1088 of use ("claim”| for my

vehicle no L% . that was damaged pursuant to the

scaldent whieh ccourrad an i‘c'qc‘;ih& (date} slong HTCE H’"‘E

-ELF Eﬂ{' {locaticn)
SEPssH

involving vehlple norls

{“the sgcident”).

I further authorize the workshop to settle my above mantioned
slaim in 3 manner that they desm fit and the workshop is further
suthorized to receive payment further to settlsment of my claim
vith payment chegue/s being msde in favour of the workshop-

1 furthar acknowledge that any settlsment the workshop may ceach
on my bshaif is on a without przjudice and without admizsicn of
liability basis inscfar ss the driver/ownsr/insursrs of the other
yaehicle/s is concernad.

Lated thils 5 day oI 01 montnl 20 _‘3"__ je21

Signed by “ths zhicd party olelmant”

aocument apply 1 venice
“Tha contents S B B080 L Alusies and

gamages onlY- Al ml are eaciuded I:r.m ETAAAR - AmitarSotine Teds) 2oy
mlﬂﬁlﬂﬂwd“



CLAIM REF | SEMODPUA
INSURED : ONG HWEI YEE

DISCHARGE VOUCHER

hvlrtb'v qru to accept the sum of dallars

Al it 553 | paid 1o us/me by AXA
msuuuc: PTE I.Tﬂ as full and final settlement of I|| r.imu of whit!wr kind including damages for
personal injuries and damages to property that we/l may have against the said AXA INSURANCE PTE
LTD or their Insured or the driver of motor vehicle no. [SKP 5050H] as a result of an accident along
[MCE TOWARDS ECP EXIT] on [24/07/2018] of which we/l were/was the driver/ owner/ hirer/
passenger/rider/pillion/ insurer of motor vehicle no. [SFL 36M].

We/l hereby declare that the said insurer or owner and/or driver of Insured vehicle shall not be
liable for any further claim(s) whatsoever and whosoever present or future that wefl may have
against the said Insurer, owner and/or driver of vehicle no. [SKP S050H) in connection directly or
indirectly with the said accident and give our/my full and final discharge

We/l hereby declare that we/| arefam the person|s) entitled to receive the above settlement and
hereby undertake to indemnify AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD against any claim made or to be made in
respect of this settlement.

It 1s understood and agreed that payment herein is made without admission of liability whatsoever
on the part of the said insurer, owner and/or driver of vehicle no. [SKP 5050H).

At Detinlee v

Dated this of 2018
Claimant’s Signature : e
e |
NRIC no./ Company Stamp : Qﬂﬂ?&ﬂﬁ C
Occupation/ Business

Address 4e] Uoper Tory (endd A #oG0h QbpB0t
Teiephone No TR O ————=

T e i 2o iy . T

Witness's Name ; Johnson Chua ';‘:'ﬂ'-.'# ol it .
Witness's Signature - — [ U/\'/
Witness’s NRIC No. : O SEANMAD

LA mmance Pla Ltd (Company Reg Mo 199903510M)

B Shenton Way 83401 ALE Thuse Singapare OBES] 1

Cusiormes Cantre #3810

Tt -55 BBAD B8R Fin «£8 A338 3577 Wetislls swe gzs o



TAX-INVOICE

NUMBER: TP0818/044 A AA PR 4
(Please quote our reference number TPO34072018 for payment) TAN LIM MOTOR PTE LTD
Yang Choon Siong Date. 27/08/2018

Vehicle No: SFL 36M

Model: VOLVO V60 T4
Description Amount
To lump sum repair as recommended by surveyor. $3,200.00
Reimbursement of LTA search fees. $187
Sub Total $3.20187
Add 7% 65T $224.13
Total $3.426.00
L\—_ i

Tan Lim_Ma'roq‘f PTa- Ltd

No. 51 Defu Lana 10 Singapore 539216
Tel - 6B58 5151 (24 hours]) Fax : 6858 D8TT
email@timotor.com.sg www. limator.com.sg
Co. Reg. No.: 189503965M GST Reg. No. : M2-8922054-2



51 Defu Lane 10 Singapore 539216 Telephone: 6100 0425
Business Registration Number BS2935825E
GST Reg No: 200408785W

Bill Te: YANG CHOON SIONG [C/O TAN LIM MOTOR PTE LTD) Tax Invoice : 1T1B1187
459 UPPER EAST COAST ROAD Date . 03 AUG 2018
#06-07

SINGAPORE 466504 Agreement No, : S5TT068

Vehicle No Description Total Amount
SJX1842K Toyola Vies E Auto

Rental Charges From 31-07-2018 to 03-08-2018

3.0 days @ $110 .00 per day SGD 330.00

T P

= 20 AUG 2018

oy WBIRTEIR

Sub-Total 330 00
Add: GST (7.00%) 23.10
Amount Payable (SGD) 353.10

SINGAPORE DOLLAR: THREE HUNDRED FIFTY-THREE AND CENTS TEN ONLY

Chegque should be crossed "A/C Payea Only™ and made payable to GLOBAL ADVANCE LEASING
Please write your invoice number on the reverse side of the cheque

Payment should ba made within 7 days from invaice

Interest at 24% per annum on overdua account

For bill enguiry, please call 6100 0425 / 8018 0288
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. e GLOBAL ADVANCE LEASING
i B Feg: RSZR3SE00E
" .Me mhn:hmnm Agresment: /)58
=% /o 51 Dty Lane 10 5530216
Resl Wvaxe Lism Tl 1 000GAL
Vebice Mo —— ¢ VB un Make & Model "'T\\‘}:us,_ Dats ?_.;_Q\'}-:;QLE.,
. Class 2/2A/28/3/4/5 | Chech Dut / Chack In
Ha ‘c«mn Sen e =2\ ,.67%.00\%
,___IE@ ot &'ﬂ[ VA | oy OO0 b= oy VS5
ASE -0 QC%\&E LV e i
Carmact Parsan B w _ASALITTG, | o300 206
191 Driver Cass2iza /(D05 | e SONO L gy SRERT
Mame _ - — . PETROL E 14 ‘ﬁ ¥
Adaress . o Made of Payment
P — ——— = = Cash / Chiague / Company Billing / Cratit Card / Othars
i _*é-‘&fi%‘-"«ﬁf:‘t" My SR | e it
Driving Licenca Mo~~~
Country of lasoe -‘3‘?‘1 k}‘\\"'bﬂ-ﬁ Rental Charges
. Additional Driver uﬂ!!ulﬂ-’:?‘fﬁ ﬁ Days @% o mﬂ! 53 M |
— e W @8 s 5§
Adiress _ Months @ /month 5§
(HF) 0 = H SURTOTAL 5%
Pazspart/NRIC Ny Matiorality cow at -
Driving Licsnce No _ Driving Exp | o8 5
Country of lssue Expry Date — s |
Non Waiverable Excess (Sigee \]'-") Delivery / Collectitnn fes 58
The Hiree s\ S os\ damage excess per sccident Misg 58 23.p
‘%_ W N
_K e — — — | Les —_— |
Coliision Damage Waiver (COW) Pre-Paymmnl /| Deposit {53 b
The Hirer may &mit his kaility for any damage arising from caftision fo § | s 58 i
purchasing COW and paryrg the specitied sum S Slis-; /0 |J
. e Charges Subject to Final Audit
Personal Accident bmsarance |PAl)
Al ryy be purthoeed 5 8 presnaumn specdied heresn. The Huwr scknowledges that the Rolustuble Oupasi!
\msuFANCE (s writien by an independen! isianoe comparty and sckiowledpes thal g has | Deposd §
receyved, redd amd understood he poiny condibions relahng o Me same Date of Retund
X
| Aefund Acknawiengemen X |
' Far Oftictal Use '
o Mo P31 8 193 Date 97 08-200f
Focsit! N Cuty
mgertand Smes .

1 e Veldih Iy b SgEpery s cry and ety Aot be drven eat of Smgaprer efthost prior comeeed of She cene

P Uiy perrmrs mutherred by Slotal Advarce Lessing vy drae the vaie

1Al parkeng a8 bt slonatiniem gon M msgrinnbility of T Micke B ASTTINSESOI v CRLIHGE wil D W On By ITRINC MDONE Fooieed
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SINGAPORE

ASSOCIATION

GENERAL  RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE

INSURANCE 6 Raffles Quay #18-00, Singapore 048580

Phone: +65 6224 0010 Fax: +65 6224 0020
Operating Hours: Monday to Friday 9am to S5pm

RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE GST Registration No: M400017735

TAX INVOICE

Our Ref No: GR-18-113728
Date of Request: 25/07/2018 Your Ref No:

Tan Lim Motor Pte Lid
51 Defu Lane 10
Singapore 539216

Dear SirfMadam,

Enquiry Date 25/07/2018
Enquiry By Ow Caymen
TP Vehicle No. SKP5050H
Accident Date 24/07/2018

Online Purchase

GENERAL INSURANCE ASSOCIATION OF

DESCRIPTION

AMOUNT (S$)

TP Insurer Enquiry

1.87

GST Amount

0.13

Total Amount Due (GST Inclusive)

2.00

Thank You.

This is a computer generated document and requires no signature,

For GIARMC Official use:
Date:
[X] GIRO [] Cash [ ] Cheque




GENERAL INSURANCE ASSOCIATION OF

SINGAPORE
GENERAL  ReEcORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE

|NSURANCE 6 Raffles Quay #18-00, Singapore 048580
ASSOCIA Phone: +65 6224 0010 Fax: +65 6224 0030

i Operating Hours: Monday lo Friday 9am to Spm
RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE GST Registration No: M400017735

Third Party Insurer Enquiry

Our Ref No: GR-18-113728
Date of Request; 25/07/2018 Yauy Ref No: Online Purchase

Tan Lim Motor Pte Lid
51 Defu Lane 10
Singapore 539216

| —aar SirfMadam,

Enquiry Date 25/07/2018
Enquiry By Ow Caymen
TP Vehicle No. SKP5050H
Accident Date 24/07/2018

Enquiry Result

TP Vehicle No. Insurer Period of Insurance Insurer Tel. No.
SKP50D50H AXA Insurance Pte Lid 01/07/2018-30/06/2019 6338 7288
Thank You.

The images provided to you are taken from the original reports forwarded to the centre by the members of the
General Insurance Association of Singapore and we lake no responsihility for their accuracy or contents and shall
be under no liability whatsoever for any loss or damage arising out of or In connection with the reports or thair
images. ;

This is a computer generated document and requires no signature.



THIRD PARTY EXPRESS SETTLEMENT

(PAYMENT BREAKDOWN)
Phhlcll No: FKP 5050H {(Insd veh)| Modal: WVOLVO VB0 (A)
[SFL 36M {TP weh) '
| Date of Accident: [24/07/2018
Global Sum Settlement | | [ 1 Yes | [X] No
Repair Estimate - 89711
Final Repair Cost 'S 3,424 00
Loss of Use 8§ days at $0.00 per day
Rental {if any) -1 321.00 3 days
LTA / GIA Search Fee % 2.00
Others I: 5! 0.00
Final Settlemenl Sum - 3.747.00

Is Third Party Workshop GIA Registersd? [ | YES [ X ] NO  (Kindly ndicate
below)
A) For Non GIA Registered Workshop: Agreed Liability 100

(%)
BOLA Applicable: Yes/ No< BOLA Scenario No:

B) For GIA Registered Workshop:

BOLA Liability (%) Assessed Liability (*). 0 %)
* Assessed Liabillty to be filled only for chain collisions and for cases where BOLA does not apply.

Remarks

Payment Instruction: Payee's Breakdown
1) [TANLIM MOTOR PTE LTD : s[ 3,747,
JOANNE LEE KHANG MIN 13122018
LKK Auto Consultants Pie Lid E}a{EJ_

Please attach all the supporting documents to the form.
(Final Repair Bill; Rental Involce: Release Voucher; Authorisation to Act; Survey Report; Medical
Report/ Bill {if any)



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408833

TEL: 6256 3581 FAX: 6258 4315

Reg No: 1896071B8BR GST Reg. No. 15-B60T183-R

Affiliated to Federation internationale Des Experts En Automobile

ATTN:KIAN CHUAN

AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD

B SHENTON WAY #24-01
AXA TOWERSINGAPORE 068811

Ref CC4/ASM18013652/Uealg2

Date: 13-12-2018

Code: ASM

1.

Policy Particulars ;- THIRD PARTY CLAIM

Insured Veh. SKP 5050H Veh. Inspected SFL 36M
Policy No. GA2132961 Coverage ($) 0.00
Claim No. SEMOOPUA Excess (§) 0.00
Assign From Assign Date 2710712018
2 Vehicle Particulars & Condition
Make & Model VOLVO VED (A) c.c 1586
Engine No. HIDDEN Year of Reg. 2011
Chassis No. YVIFW485BC 1051622 Colour HLACK
Odometer 124488 Steering IN ORDER
Brakes IN ORDER Modification SPORTS RIM
General GOooD
3. Conditions of Tyres
Size Make Balance
R/H Front Tyre |235/40Z R18 GODDYEAR 6 mm
L/H Front Tyre |235/40Z R18 GOODYEAR Emm
R/H Rear Tyre |235/40Z R18 GOODYEAR & mm
L/H Rear Tyre |235/40Z R18 GOODYEAR B mm
4, Description of Damages
THE VEHICLE SUSTAINED DAMAGES AT THE REAR PORTION
DAMAGES SEE DETAILS.
5. General Information
Accident Date  24/07/2018 Inspection Date 31/07/2018
Survey held at TAN LIM MOTOR PTELTD
51 DEFU LANE 10
SINGAPORE 539218
Sa. Remarks
AJTHE INSPECTION WAS CONDUCTED ON A"WITHOUT PREJUDICE® BASIS.
B)IN ACCORDANCE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS, WE HAVE NOT AUTHORISED REPAIRS,
5b. Estimate Days of Repair
ESTIMATED NORMAL PERIOD FOR REPAIR: 2 Working Days




’ ” V LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

A A 51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubl Industrial Park, Singapore 408933
- TEL 8258 1581 FAX: 6256 4315
Reg No: 199607198R GST Reg MNo. 19-9807198-R Page No.:1 of 2
ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. SFL 36M
aty Description of Parts Condition | Estimate By | Our Adjusted
Workshop ($)) ($)
REPLACEMENT OF PARTS
1|REAR BUMPER (COMNSISTENT) DENTED / 1,563.80 1,563.80
DEFORMED
1|REAR BUMPER LOWER GARNISH [CONSISTENT) DEFORMED / 1,516.50 1,100.00
WARPED
1|REAR BUMFER REINFORCEMENT (CONSISTENT) TO REPAIR SEE 1.38570
LABOUR
1|REAR BUMFPER ABSORBER FOAM(CONSISTENT) NOT NECESSARY 125.00
2|REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINER@S$56 80 NOT NECESSARY 167 80
1|REAR BUMPER LOWER CENTRE DIFFUSER cur 451.70 451.70
1|REAR BUMPER PARKING SENSOR HARNESS NOT NECESSARY 248 8D -
(CONSISTENT)
2|REAR BUMPER STAY @5155.00 (CONSISTENT) NOT NECESSARY 310.00
2|REAR EXHAUST CHROME CULTER @%278.10 NOT NECESSARY 556.20 .
(CONSISTENT)
1|REAR EXHAUST HEAT SHIELD (CONSISTENT) NOT MECESSARY 298.80 -
LESS 10% DISCOUNT -B6E6.41 -311.65
5.987 .68 2.803.95
SPECIAL NETT ITEMS
2|REAR BUMPER PARKING SENSOR @5201.00(SN) NOT NECESSARY 402.00
(CONSISTENT)
2|PARKING SENSOR @3%201.00 (SN) (CONSISTENT) SHORTED 402.00 402.00
B04.00 402.00
LABOUR
TO REINSTALL OF REAR BUMPER PARKING SENSOR 180.00] 50.00
AND SIMULATOR TEST,
TO CHECK ELECTRICAL LIGHTING CONCERNED NOT NECESSARY €0.00 -
PANE BEATING KNOCKING AND STRAIGHTEN THE 500.00 300.00
NECESSARY PORTION REMOVE AND RENEWAL OF
PARTS ADJUST AND REALIGN THE SAME.INCLUSIVE OF
THE REPAIR OF REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT
PUTTY AND SPRAY PAINTING OF THE AFFECTED 550.00 300.00
PORTION
TO REDOQ PAINT PROTECTION SYSTEM 300.00 150.00
1.580.00 800.00

Report Ref No. CC4/ASM18013692/Uealq2
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Page No. 2 of 2
GRAND TOTAL B,391.69 4,005.95
RECOMMENDED COST OF LUMP SUM REPAIRS ‘. 3,200.00
(TO ITS PRE-ACCIDENT CONDITION)

Report Ref No. CC4/ASM18013692/Uea3q2

CHUA KANG SENG
Licensed Appralser

DISCLAIMER OF LIABILITY TO THIRD PARTIES:- This Report is made salefy lor the use snd benefil of the Cliant nemed on 19 front pags of this Report,
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